Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgrdsse:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

37.312.88-08
DATA KEY
sDéEA KEY, USB-Stick, Glanzendes Metall,

3x0.7cm
24x57x03cm

0 kg

0 kg

89

1000/1/1

0.025 mx0 mx0 m
0 kg
8605025633404
852351100000

1/1



